NOVOSENSE
NSA2300: General Sensor Conditioner
with Digital Temperature Calibration
DatasheetV2.1
Product Overview
The NSA2300 is a highly integrated, low power
high precision sensor conditioner for general
resistive bridge sensors, which features a low

1.9 Add MSOP10 Package information 2015/12/11
2.0 Update T_offset_trim 2016/10/10
2.1 Update order information 2020/6/3